



**GEORGIA WAREHOUSE**  
3939 Royal Drive, Suite 139,  
Kennesaw, GA, 30144

**MICHIGAN WAREHOUSE**  
25991 Northline Commerce Dr.  
Unit 504 Taylor, MI 48180

**UTAH WAREHOUSE**  
647 West Billinis Road, Unit 1  
Salt Lake City, Utah 84119

## GLYCERIN ALLERGEN STATEMENT

INGREDIENT (ALLERGENS)	PRESENT IN THIS PRODUCT YES/NO	PRESENT IN OTHER PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME LINE YES/NO	PRESENT ON THE MANUFACTURING SITE YES/NO
<b>MAJOR ALLERGENS</b>			
<b>PEANUT AND DERIVATIVES</b> (ex.: peanut oil).	NO	NO	NO
<b>NUTS AND DERIVATIVES</b> (ex.: almond, brazil nut, cashew nut, hazelnut (filbert), macadamia nut, pecan, pine nut, pistachio and walnut (ex.: butter and oil)) <b>If yes, specify: _____</b>	NO	NO	NO
<b>MILK AND DERIVATIVES</b> (ex.: lactose, casein, whey, yogurt, cheese etc.)	NO	NO	NO
<b>EGG AND DERIVATIVES</b> (ex.: frozen yolk, egg white powder and egg protein isolates etc.)	NO	NO	NO
<b>SHELLFISH, MOLLUSKS AND DERIVATIVES</b> (ex.: lobster, crayfish, shrimp, crab, prawn, etc.)	NO	NO	NO
<b>FISH</b> (ex.: fish protein and extracts, etc.)	NO	NO	NO
<b>SESAME SEEDS AND DERIVATIVES</b> (ex.: paste and oil etc.)	NO	NO	NO
<b>SOYA AND DERIVATIVES WITH PROTEIN</b> (ex.: soybean oil, soy protein, lecithin, etc.)	NO	NO	NO
<b>SOYA AND DERIVATIVES WITHOUT PROTEIN</b>	YES	YES	YES
<b>CEREAL CONTAINING GLUTEN</b> (ex.: oats, wheat, spelt, barley, triticale) <b>If yes specify _____</b>	NO	NO	NO
<b>MUSTARD AND DERIVATIVES</b>	NO	NO	NO
<b>SULPHITES &gt; 10 ppm</b> <b>IF YES INDICATE QUANTITY</b>	NO	NO	NO
<b>ADDITIONAL ALLERGENS</b>			
<b>CEREALS W/OUT GLUTEN AND DERIVATIVES</b> (ex: corn, rice)	NO	NO	YES
<b>CELERY AND DERIVATIVES</b>	NO	NO	NO
<b>SEEDS</b> (ex.: poppy, sunflower, cotton, etc.)	NO	NO	NO